CUSTOM AND SPECIALITY PRODUCTS
Brady Custom Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . 156 – 160
Temperature Indicating Labels . . . . . . . . . . . 161
Write-on Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 162 – 164
Security Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 168
WEEE: Waste from Electrical
& Electronic equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 165
RoHS: Restriction of Hazardous

� Available in 9 stock colours
� Custom sizes and shapes are available. Please contact your local custom
service for ordering information
Vinyl (B-725)
Order Pieces
Reference Colour Per Card
QD-25-BK Black 144
QD-25-BL Blue 144
QD-25-BR Brown 144
QD-25-DG Dark Green 144
QD-25-LG Light Green 144
QD-25-OR Orange 144
QD-25-RD Red 144
QD-25-WT White 144
QD-25-YL Yellow 144
Electronic Inspection Arrow
Order Markers Size
Reference Per Card Colour (mm)
EIA-3025-RD 180 Red 7.62 x 6.35